
CA 5 July Analysis

2018-2019

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
655

6698
3975
4017

GAT Constitutional Area 5  Leader: Open

July 2020 to July 2020 (1 months) Results

CA 5

July (Only Results)

Jul-18

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
655
6698
3975
4017

CA 5

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
1st Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

45
1828
11511
7166
7244

CA 5

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019

300

Rep Of China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
194
2549
718
2229

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
194
2549
718
2229

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
46
413
508
-23

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
741
585
223

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

754
469
322

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
78

1908
1562
522

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

244
89
177

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

171
180
14

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

255
114
152

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

128
47
86

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

165
94
80

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

161
129
40

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

266
111
171

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

188
98
100

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

1578
862
820

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
2
-1

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
154
7

279
56

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
154
8

281
55

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
30
6
1
37

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
86
213
340
-24

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
49
353
132
290

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
32
14
12
46

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
197
586
485
349

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
7
2
5

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
62
65
37

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
69
67
42

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5




