MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 July Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 Leader: Open

July 2020 to July 2020 (1 months) Results

CA 5	2018-2019	
New Clubs	14	
Charter Members	655	
New Members	6698	
Drops	3975	
Net Growth	4017	

July (Only Results)

CA 5	Jul-18	
New Clubs	14	
Charter Members	655	
New Members	6698	
Drops	3975	
Net Growth	4017	

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019 1st Qtr
45
1828
11511
7166
7244

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
300	Rep Of China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 194 2549 718 2229
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 194 2549 718 2229

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
354	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 46 413 508 -23
355	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 27 741 585 223
356	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 5 754 469 322
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 78 1908 1562 522

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 244 89 177
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 171 180 14
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 255 114 152
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 128 47 86
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 165 94 80
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 161 129 40
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 266 111 171
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 188 98 100
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1578 862 820

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	1
		Drops	2
		Net Growth	-1
Chin		New Clubs	1
а		Charter Members	154
Cou	China	New Members	7
n		Drops	279
		Net Growth	56
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	154
		New Members	8
		Drops	281
		Net Growth	55

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs Charter Members	0 30
	Undistricted	New Members	6
		Drops	1
		Net Growth	37
301		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	86
	Philippines	New Members	213
		Drops	340
		Net Growth	-24
308		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	49
	Brunei Malaysia	New Members	353
	Singapore	Drops	132
		Net Growth	290
204		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	32
	Cnmi Guam	New Members	14
	Marshall Islands	Drops Net Growth	12 46
		Net Growth	40
Total		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	197
		New Members	586
		Drops Net Growth	485 349
		Net Growth	349

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	7
		Drops	2
		Net Growth	5
303		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
	Hong Kong	New Members	62
	China	Drops	65
	Macao	Net Growth	37
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
		New Members	69
		Drops	67
		Net Growth	42